Power Products
2025
Dolphin Charger Power Products 2025 2025 Power Products Dolphin Charger
BATTERY CHARGERS				    Pages
PROLITE IP65 Series	 12V 	 15A, 25A		 6-7
PROLITE 12.40 IP55 & IP21	 12V 	 40A		 8-9
PREMIUM Series	 12V, 24V	 From 10A to 60A 	 10-11
PRO HD+ Series	 24V	 60A, 100A	  12-13

MAIN ASSETS
Mixed start/house batteries
SMF Type
Maintenance-free
Lead-Calcium Technology
8 models available
With capacities ranging from 60Ah to 230Ah
Easy Use
With handles on all models and quality tray for
easy replacement
Wire terminals and charge indicator (Magic Eyes)
Semi-traction battery (140A, 180A and 230A
models)
8 different models available
PRO 60A 12V 540A 242 x 175 x 175 mm SBEDP55
PRO 70A 12V 630A 278 x 175 x 175 mm SBEDP70
PRO 90A 12V 800A 353 x 175 x 1 90 mm SBEDP90
PRO 108A 12V 800A 330 x 172 x 238 mm SBEDP108
PRO 108A with threaded terminal 12V 800A 330 x 172 x 238 mm SBEDP108BF
PRO 140A 12V 850A 512 x 189 x 194 mm SBEDP140
PRO 180A 12V 1050A 512 x 222 x 202 mm SBEDP180
PRO 225A 12V 1150A 513 x 275 x 220 mm SBEDP230
WARRANTY
2
Year